






25% discount

in dermatology and nutrition clinic

25% 















15%

3%

10%

on City to City transfers

on internal airport transfers in 
Cairo, Alexandria, Hurghada

on Hotels booking inside& 
outside Egypt

Special rates for Visa 
issuance fo Egyptians







50% 25%

Special o�er valid 
    till 16/8/2023

On going

25%

15%
valid till 30/9/2023



50% 25%

Special o�er valid 
    till 16/8/2023

On going

valid till 30/9/2023






